



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 36/2024 & I.A. 893/2024**

SAHEBDEI AND ORS

.....Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Akil Rataeeya, Mr. Aroma
Rataeeya, Mr. Harsh Gulia & Mr.
Sunny Dagar, Advs.

versus

SANTOSH DEVI AND ORS

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Ramit Sehrawat, Adv. for D- 1 to
5
Mr. Siddharth Chaudhary and Mr.
Akshat Gupta, Advs. for D-6, 7 and 8

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

13.08.2024

%

List before the Joint Registrar (J) on 24.09.2024.

List before the Court on 11.12.2024.

MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA, J

AUGUST 13, 2024/hp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any